

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • B-106 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

Secretary of the Senate • Office of Public Records • 232 Hart Building • Washington, DC 20510

#### FILER TYPE AND NAME

**Type:** 

✓ Organization Lobbyist

**Organization Name:** 

PAYWARD INC. D/B/A KRAKEN

**IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS** 

**House Registrant ID:** 55840

**Senate Registrant ID:** 

401107115

### REPORTING PERIOD

Year:

2024

Mid-Year (January 1 - June 30) √ Year-End (July 1 - December 31)

### POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE NAMES

• Payward Ventures, Inc. (Kraken PAC)

#### **CONTRIBUTIONS**

No Contributions

**#0.** 

**FECA** 

#1.

#2.

**Contribution Type:** 

Payee:

**Honoree:** Tuberville for Senate Inc.

**Contribution Type: FECA** 

Payee:

Mike Flood for Congress

**Contribution Type:** 

**FECA** 

Payee: Tim Scott Victory Fund

#3.

**Contribution Type:** 

Payee:

**Lummis Victory Committee** 

#4.

**Contribution Type:** 

**FECA** 

Payee: Bernie Moreno for Senate

**#5.** 

**Contribution Type: FECA** 

Payee: Working for Ohio

**#6.** 

**Contribution Type:** 

Payee: Steve Daines for Montana

**FECA** 

#7. **Contribution Type:** 

Presidential Inaugural Comm

TRUMP VANCE INAUGURAL COMMITTEE, INC.

**Contributor Name:** Payward Ventures, Inc. (Kraken PAC)

Senator Tuberville

**Contributor Name:** 

**Honoree:** 

Rep. Mike Flood

**Contributor Name:** 

Payward Ventures, Inc. (Kraken PAC)

Payward Ventures, Inc. (Kraken PAC)

**Honoree:** Senator Timothy Scott

**Contributor Name:** 

Payward Ventures, Inc. (Kraken PAC)

**Honoree:** 

Senator Cynthia Lummis

**Contributor Name:** 

Payward Ventures, Inc. (Kraken PAC)

**Honoree:** 

Bernie Moreno

**Contributor Name:** 

Payward Ventures, Inc. (Kraken PAC)

**Honoree:** 

Senator J.D. Vance

**Contributor Name:** 

Payward Ventures, Inc. (Kraken PAC)

**Honoree: Senator Steve Daines** 

**Contributor Name:** 

Self

**Honoree:** Donald Trump/ J.D. Vance **Amount:** \$1,000,000.00

**Amount:** 

\$2,500.00

**Amount:** 

**Amount:** 

\$2,500.00

**Amount:** 

\$1,600.00

**Amount:** 

\$1,300.00

**Amount:** 

\$2,500.00

**Amount:** 

\$2,500.00

\$500.00

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

07/12/2024

07/12/2024

07/30/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

09/20/2024

10/29/2024

Date: 12/04/2024

# **COMMENTS**

# CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

VI certify that I have read and am familiar with the provisions of the Standing Rules of the Senate and the Standing rules of the House of Representatives relating to the provision of gifts and travel. I have not provided, requested or directed a gift, including travel, to a Member of Congress or an officer or employee of either House of Congress with knowledge that receipt of the gift would violate rule XXXV of the Standing Rules of the Senate or rule XXV of the Rules of the House of Representatives during this filing period.

**Digitally Signed By:** Michael Lukso, 1/30/2025 4:15:06 PM